
Blk/Red        

Nvy/Gry        
Blk/Gry        

Hun/Gry        
Mar/Gry        

Red/Gry        
Org/Gry        

Pnk/Gry        
Ryl/Gry        

Blk/Org       

Nvy/Gld       

Dk Grn/Blk       

Nvy/Red      

Red/Blk      

Blk/Red      

Ryl/Gld       

Mar/Blk       

Ryl/Blk       

Blk/Gld      

Pur/Blk       

9384

B. Spectrum Nylon Pant
Youth #9221  $29.95 / 
Adult #9021  $33.95	
Nylon, jersey/nylon lining, elastic 
drawstring waist, pockets, zip elastic 
bottom. YS-YXL/ XS-3XL. 
See jacket for colors (No Brn).

C. Ladies Brushed Poly 
Spirit Jacket 
#9384  $45.00
Accent inserts & piping, partial rib 
knit cuffs, open bottom w/drawcord. 
XS-2XL. See color options. 
Ladies Brushed Poly Spirit 
Pant #9385  $35.95
Accent inserts & piping, elastic 
drawstring waist, leg zip. XS-2XL. 
See color options.
Also available not shown-
Unisex Spirit Jacket 
Youth #9286  $39.00 / 
Adult #9086  $45.00
Unisex Spirit Pant 
Youth #9287  $31.95 / 
Adult #9087  $37.00
Youth S-L/Adult XS-3XL.

E. Spectrum Nylon Straight Leg 
Pant Ladies #9341  $37.50 / 
Unisex #9041  $37.95	
Nylon, jersey/nylon lining, elastic 
drawstring waist, side & back zip pockets, 
zip bottom. Ladies XS-2XL/Unisex XS-3XL. 
See jacket for colors (No Brn).
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Outerwear

Brn/Wht

Blk/Red

Blk/Pur

Blk/Org

Blk/Blk

Ryl/Blk

Hun/Blk

Mar/Blk

Nvy/Nvy 

Ryl/Gld

Ryl/Red

Nvy/Gld

Red/Blk

Nvy/Gld

Ryl/Wht

Blk/Red

Hun/Wht

Blk/Gld

Nvy/Wht

Mar/Wht

Blk/Org

Red/Wht

Pur/Wht

Blk/Wht

2498
Blk/Org       

Ryl/Gld

Blk/Gld

Nvy/Gld

Red/Blk

Ryl/Blk

Pur/Blk

Blk/Red

Hun/Blk

A

A. Piping Pullover 
Hoodie #2495  $35.00	
Cotton/Poly fleece, lined 
drawstring hood, rib cuffs & 
hem. Unisex XXS-3XL. See 
color options. 
Ladies Fleece Flare 
Pant #2373  $27.95
Cotton/Poly, low rise elastic 
drawstring waist, inside pocket 
& side slits. XS-2XL. Blk, Gry, 
Nvy, Pnk, Red, Ryl. Hoodie 
also matches pant #2499 
(B45-D). 
Also available not shown-
Unisex Fleece Straight 
Leg Pant 
#2493  $27.95
Cotton/Poly, elastic drawstring 
waist & pockets. XXS-3XL. Blk, 
Gry, Nvy.
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Select Twill & 
Embroidery Color $34.50

Full Front/Back
Tackle Twill w/Satin 

Stitch Outline

Chest Embroidery $10.50
Select Up To 12 Colors

Full Front/Back 
Embroidery $20.50 

Select Up To 12 Colors

TW21

TW11

TW25

TW22

TW14

TW26

K1

A1

E1

R1

UU

S1

24

18

B & E. Spectrum Nylon Hooded 
Outerwear Jacket 
Youth #9244  $51.00 / 
Adult #9044  $57.00	
Nylon, longer length, wind/water resistant, 
Ash Gry sweatshirt lining, piping, rib trim inserts, 
elastic Velcro cuffs, inside & side pockets. 
Unisex YM-YXL/S-4XL. See color options.

D. Tri-Color Fleece Hoodie 
#2498  $39.00	
Cotton/Poly, back design, wht piping, 
drawstring hood w/contrast jersey lining, 
quarter zip neck, MP3 player kangaroo 
pocket. Unisex XXS-3XL. See color options.
Bi-Color Fleece Straight Leg 
Pant #2499  $29.95
Cotton/Poly Fleece, contrast piping/inserts, 
elastic drawstring waist, side pockets. 
Unisex XXS-3XL. See hoodie for colors.

CW-80

CW-95

CW-81

CW-420

CW-82

CW-SZP

CW-83

CW-92

CW-84

CW-430

CW-85

CW-97

CW-31

CW-440

CW-86

CW-450

CW-87

CW-94

CW-88

CW-460

CW-89

CW-470

CW-501

CW-17

CW-90 CW-91 CW-480

TT-1  $18.50 RS

4” Meg w/Embro $11.00 3”-8” Letter $6.00 2.5” Star $5.50 CW-CS $16.50

CW-500

TT-2  $18.50 RS

CW-10

TT-3  $25.50 Embro

CW-11

TT-4  $12.00 Felt

CW-12 CW-13 CW-14 CW-15

CW-93

CW-600

AP-86 AP-87 AP-88 AP-89 AP-90 AP-91

CW-610 CW-620 CW-630 CW-640 CW-650 CW-660 CW-670

CW-51 CW-52 CW-53 CW-96 CW-54 CW-55 CW-56 CW-57 CW-58 CW-98 CW-99 CW-59

Stock Mascots

CW-06

CW-SM

CW-07

CW-01

CW-08

CW-MS CW-02 CW-16 CW-03 CW-04 CW-05

CW-20 CW-23CW-VM CW-22CW-21 CW-18 CW-19

CW-28CW-41 CW-29 CW-30

EM-89EM-80 EM-81 EM-86 EM-87EM-85 EM-88EM-82 EM-83 EM-84

TR-AP

TR-90

TR-91

RS-PAW $12.50 Ryl, Wht, Red RS-NT $12.50 RS-MA $15.50 RS-IC $14.00 RS-ID $14.00 RS-PE $15.50

RS-CH $12.50 RS-OCH $15.50 RS-DA $12.50 RS-DAN $7.00RS-OD $14.00RS-OC $14.00

RS-TT $15.50

CW-25 CW-09 CW-27 CW-24 CW-26 CW-40

Screen Print
All in Cheer/Dance - No Min.

Crystal 
Appliques

Transfers
Available as shown - No Minimum  $6.00

Personalized Tackle Twill Combos  Rhinestones - Embroidery - Felt - 10 Minimum

Chenille  Available in Athletic colors w/satin stitch outline, felt background + $2.50. - 5 Minimum

Available as shown - 
No Minimum

Stock  
Mascots

Personalized  
Embroidery Designs   Available with any School/Squad/Mascot/Name - 6 Minimum   2 or 3 color - $14.00

1 color - $4.00
2 color - $6.00
3 color - $9.00

Personalized Screen Designs Available with any School/Squad/Mascot/Name - 12 Minimum 1 color - $7.50   2 color - $13.00   3 color - $18.00

RS-SPS $15.50

RS-CM $11.00RS-PW $4.00

RS-MAE $30.00

RS-FMN $11.50 RS-FCH $17.50

Personalized 
Appliques

Choose any
Specialty Fabric!

6 Minimum $30.00

Twill Package $12.00  See pg. 112 for details.

New Patterns!
Brown/Pink               Navy                  Orange                  Royal

Over 50 pieces, 

call for quantity pric
ing!!!

(per item/design)

RS-FDA $17.50 6 Minimum

Personalized 
Crystal Applique

RS-PFM 
2 - color $4.00/LTR

Campwear Lettering
Personalize any Campwear, Warm Ups, Sweatshirts & Bags with our NEW Lettering Packages! (Not available for uniforms.) See pages 157-159 for more designs and specialty ink/metallic thread prices. Prices listed are for Athletic and All-Star colors.

F. Spectrum Nylon Breakaway Pant 
Youth #9214  $35.00 / Unisex #9014  $39.00
Nylon, mesh/nylon lining, side snaps & striping, elastic 
drawstring waist, pockets. Ladies XS-2XL/Unisex XS-3XL. 
See color options including solid Blk & Nvy.

B44 B45




